Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

1

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.0
#.009F

10 15 20

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

. .. HA— e - -ARAGSIIDIA = - - = =~ I

10 15 20

[ Fake rate vs d] —— EgM EgéngE Ef*f—ml %@gﬁs(é% wRejection10

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

I

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.8

0.6f

-30

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

N 0.0%
2).009—
g
®.008F
[%]
£.007F
=
D.006F
p=]

T
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F

0.001F

Ratio

o5

Cl....I....I....I....I....I....

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

0 -10 0

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

A 411 HE
0 10 20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


